MEETINGS

COFFEE
Book your coffee machine
in the meeting rooms.

Table water still/sparkling
Soft drinks
Fruit per piece

SELECTION OF PASTRY

Oat & Chocolate cookies
Mixed muffins
Muesli bars

SWEET ‘MINI’ BREAKS

Coffee Puff Pastries
Pastel de Nata
Banana or Chocolate Eclair

BREAKFAST

CLASSIC BREAKFAST

Croissant, bread, salted butter, jam,
cheese, Serrano ham & a boiled egg

VASCOBELO BREAKFAST
Croissant, bread, salted butter, jam,
cheese, Serrano ham, fruit, mini
yoghurt, granola & a boiled egg
served with juice.

ALLERGENS

Do your guests have any allergies or a special diet?

Let us know!

Half day 4,45 p.p.
Full day 7,95 p.p.

295
2.65
1.25

2.50
3.50
2.50

295

2pp.
2pp.
2p.p.

9.95

14.95

-
VASCOBELO

GROUPS MENU

LUNCH

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES 10.95

Selection of our sandwiches such as spicy tuna,
filet americain, and vegan chicken curry.

1,5 sandwich p.p. Served with juice and table
water.

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES 12.95

Selection of our well-known sandwiches
such as classic chicken, hummus & tomato,
and healthy sandwich. 1,5 sandwich p.p.
Served with juice and table water.

12 UURTIJE 15.95
Fresh soup, salad, bread, cheese,

Serrano ham and traditional croquette.

Served with juice and table water.

SUPPLEMENTS

Side salad 395

Small soup / Large soup 150/ 3.00

Croquette 3.00

White bun with croquette 495

Artisanal savoury pie 450
CONDITIONS

Our conditions are based on the conditions of the Royal
Catering Association of the Netherlands, article 9.3.1.

SHARING

BITES 395 pp.
Bread with dip, mixed nuts, snack

tomatoes, and Dutch cheese sticks.

Reservable per 4 persons.

SHARING 495 pp.
Warm snacks, bread with dip, grapes,

snack tomatoes, and mixed nuts.

Reservable per 4 persons.

SHARING DELUXE 795 p.p.
Warm snacks, scrocchi, cheese, fuet,

bread with dip, grapes, snack tomatoes,

and mixed nuts.

Reservable per 4 persons.

WARM SHARING 6.95
Choose your warm snack: bitterballen,

vegetarian bitterballen, Cheese bitterballen,
Chicken Tempura, or Chicken Yakitori Skrewers.

6 pieces, served with dip.

SELECTION OF BEVERAGES

Make your event complete with our selection of soft
drinks, wines, beer & alcohol free beer.

1 Beverage 3.95

2 Beverages 6.95

3 Beverages 10.95
STAFF COSTS

€ 44,50 per hour per person,
VAT incl.



