# VASCOBELO

## **MEETINGS**

<b>COFFEE</b> Book your coffee machine in the meeting rooms.	Half day 4,45 p.p. Full day 7,95 p.p.
Table water still/sparkling Soft drinks Fruit per piece	2.95 2.65 1.25
SELECTION OF PASTRY Oat & Chocolate cookies Mixed muffins Muesli bars  SWEET 'MINI' BREAKS Coffee Puff Pastries Pastel de Nata Banana or Chocolate Eclair	2.50 3.50 2.50 2.95 2 p.p. 2 p.p. 2 p.p.
BREAKFAST	
CLASSIC BREAKFAST	9.95

# VASCOBELO BREAKFAST

Croissant, bread, salted butter, jam,

cheese, Serrano ham & a boiled egg

Croissant, bread, salted butter, jam, cheese, Serrano ham, fruit, mini yoghurt, granola & a boiled egg served with juice.

#### **ALLERGENS**

Do your guests have any allergies or a special diet? Let us know!

# **GROUPS MENU**

## LUNCH

### SELECTION OF SANDWICHES 10.95

Selection of our sandwiches such as spicy tuna, filet americain, and vegan chicken curry.

1,5 sandwich p.p. Served with juice and table water.

#### SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

Selection of our well-known sandwiches such as classic chicken, hummus & tomato, and healthy sandwich. 1,5 sandwich p.p. Served with juice and table water.

## **12 UURTJE** 15.95

Fresh soup, salad, bread, cheese, Serrano ham and traditional croquette. Served with juice and table water.

#### **SUPPLEMENTS**

14.95

Side salad	3.25
Small soup / Large soup	1.50/3.00
Croquette	3.00
White bun with croquette	4.25
Artisanal savoury pie	4.50

#### CONDITIONS

Our conditions are based on the conditions of the Royal Catering Association of the Netherlands, article 9.3.1.

## **SHARING**

12.95

**BITES** 3.95 p.p.

Bread with dip, mixed nuts, snack tomatoes, and Dutch cheese sticks.

Reservable per 4 persons.

SHARING 4.95 p.p.

Warm snacks, bread with dip, grapes, snack tomatoes, and mixed nuts. *Reservable per 4 persons*.

SHARING DELUXE 7.95 p.p.

Warm snacks, scrocchi, cheese, fuet, bread with dip, grapes, snack tomatoes, and mixed nuts.

Reservable per 4 persons.

WARM SHARING 6.95

Choose your warm snack: bitterballen, vegetarian bitterballen, Cheese bitterballen, Chicken Tempura, or Chicken Yakitori Skrewers. 6 pieces, served with dip.

### **SELECTION OF BEVERAGES**

Make your event complete with our selection of soft drinks, wines, beer & alcohol free beer.

1 Beverage	3.95
2 Beverages	6.95
3 Beverages	10.95

#### STAFF COSTS

€ 44,50 per hour per person, VAT incl.